
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1743
ANSWERED ON:30.11.2009
EMPLOYEES WORKING IN MEDIA INDUSTRY
Shantha J.

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the total number of employees working in media organisations/industry in the country who have been covered under the
Employees Provident Fund Organisation, State-wise; and 

(b) the total number out of them contributing regularly towards Employees Provident Fund, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI HARISH RAWAT) 

(a) & (b): Details of employees working in media organisations/industry who have been covered under the Employees' Provident
Funds and Miscellaneous Provisions Act, 1952 and who are contributing regularly are given, State-wise as per Statement annexed. 
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